Elran Cup (B International)

Castle Alden Biezen,

Belgium

16 Jul 2017, Mares 7-8-9 years

Position Horse Score

1st Name: MYSTICA 41.83
ANTASIA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

2nd Name: WIEZA ROZ 41.17
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

3rd Name: TF 39.67
ANDALUJIA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

4th Name: MR Suleika 0
Colour: Black
Owner:

5th Name: ASTREA DEL 0
NINFEO
Colour: Grey
Owner:

6th Name: WASFEYYA 0
EL GABRY
Colour: Grey
Owner:

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

G.S.

9.50

E%

9.50
B&T 7.50
LEGS 5.50
MOVE 9.50

G.S.

9.00

9.00

&T 8.00
LEGS 5.50
MOVE 9.00

G.S.
9.00
9.50
B&T 7.50
LEGS 5.00
MOVE 8.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

J.M.

9.50
9.00
8.00
6.00
9.50

J.M.

9.50
9.00
8.00
6.00
9.00

J.M.

8.50
9.00
7.50
5.50
8.50

C.D.

9.50
9.50
8.00
5.50
9.50

C.D.

9.00
9.00
8.50
6.00
9.00

C.D.

9.00
9.50
8.00
5.50
8.50



Judges

G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU
J.M. = Janice McCrea - Wight, US
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE



	Elran Cup (B International)
	Judges


