## Elran Cup (B International)



Castle Alden Biezen, Belgium 16 Jul 2017, Mares 7-8-9 years

Position Horse Score			Detail			
1st	Name: MYSTICA ANTASIA Colour: Bay Owner:	41.83		G.S.	J.M.	C.D.
			TYPE	9.50	9.50	9.50
			H&N	9.50	9.00	9.50
			в&т	7.50	8.00	8.00
			LEGS	5.50	6.00	5.50
			MOVE	9.50	9.50	9.50
2nd	Name: WIEZA ROZ Colour: Chestnut Owner:	41.17		G.S.	J.M.	C.D.
			TYPE	9.00	9.50	9.00
			H&N	9.00	9.00	9.00
			в&т	8.00	8.00	8.50
			LEGS	5.50	6.00	6.00
			MOVE	9.00	9.00	9.00
3rd	Name: <b>TF ANDALUJIA</b> Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner:	39.67		G.S.	J.M.	C.D.
			TYPE	9.00	8.50	9.00
			H&N	9.50	9.00	9.50
			в&т	7.50	7.50	8.00
			LEGS	5.00	5.50	5.50
			MOVE	8.50	8.50	8.50
4th	Name: <b>MR Suleika</b> Colour: <b>Black</b> Owner:	0	No detailed scorecard available			
5th	Name: <b>ASTREA DEL NINFEO</b> Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner:	0	No detailed scorecard available			
6th	Name: WASFEYYA EL GABRY Colour: Grey Owner:	0	No detailed scorecard available			

## Judges

G.S. 🔤 Graham Smith, AU

**J.M.** ■ Janice McCrea - Wight, US

C.D. <a> Claudia Darius</a>, DE